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Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - Walters Street

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0228
0229
0230
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243

0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260

Title

Shelves A

Shelf And Contents A
Cabinet And Hutch A
Maintenance Group B

Bass Guitar A

Ladies Beauty A

Wood Pieces B

Hall Bench And Pigeon Holes B
Broom Ball Clothing A
Hockey Bag And Contents A
Exerciser Trampoline C
Sporting Equipment C
ElectronicsC

Bookcases C

Contents Of One Bookcase And Newspapers
OnTopB

Music Equipment B
Loveseat C

Drums And Shakers A
Books And Games B

Shelf UnitsC

Contents Of Bakers Rack B
Qil on Canvas A

Qil On Canvas A

Fun Art A

Chess Sets A

Digital Print A

Desk And Table C

Lamps And Shades A
Dresser C

Headboards And Footboard C
Flatware And Canteens A
Hall Tree And Table C

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Mar 1 8:30pm ET

Lot

0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294

Title

Rocker And Table C

Flute A

Violin, Chanter And Drum Sticks
Area Rug And Drapery Fabric B
Strapless Formal Dress A
Vacuum B

Bed C

Dresser, Chair And More C

DVD Player DVDsAnd VHS A
LG DVD Player, DVDsAnd VHS Movies A
Love Seat And Rocker B

Hats And Boxes A

Hats And Boxes. A

Table And Shoe ShineKit C
Television C

Jewelry Cabinet Contents And Jewelry B
Lights, Ceiling Fan And More A
Robot Roomba A

Jewel box And Tray A

Trays Of Jewelry A

Sterling And Gold A

DollsA

Vases And Bowls A

Silver Plate And Decorative Items A
Cameras And More A

Vanity And Light A

Clocks A

Books And Typewriter A

Table And Mirror C

Rug A

Chair B

Coolpix Camera, Shelf, Phone A
Air Conditioner A



Lot

0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Sideboard C

Suitcase And Portfolio A

Baseball Cards. A

Bin And Contents A

Desk Stool And Plant Stand A

Table Magazine Rack And Piano Bench B
Chess Set A
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